10

11

12

13

14

Lab 6: Policy Search

Your Name (netID)

Fri., Mar. 1

using Revise
using HouseElevation

using CSV

using DataFrames
using DataFramesMeta
using Distributions
using LaTeXStrings
using Metaheuristics
using Plots

using Random

using Unitful

Plots.default(; margin=5Plots.mm)

function objective_function(a::AbstractVector{<:AbstractFloat})
return true # PLACEHOLDER
end

objective_function (generic function with 1 method)



